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199803180000
94831

03/18/1998
11:49:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RUTLEDGE,
JAMES

Sec:06 Twn:22
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199803230001
00261

03/23/1998
11:48:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SPATES,
JAMES

199804270001
50561

04/27/1998
02:37:27

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGAUGHY,
STUART D

Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199804290001
54511

04/29/1998
12:40:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JARVIS,
HERBERT LEE

Sec:01 Twn:22
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199807230002
79921

07/23/1998
10:31:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNELL,
WILLIS

Sec:23
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:SE

199808240003
27091

08/24/1998
08:59:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CROSS, LYN

199809210003
66911

09/21/1998
09:47:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
RICKY A

199701060000
04561

199810090003
97171

10/09/1998
01:54:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
JAMES K

199304290001
21211

199810230004
15971

10/23/1998
12:13:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POPE, JOHN E 5 80 Lot#:1 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:80

199810270004
20451

10/27/1998
10:10:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELACE,
CINDY M

5 85 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:85

199811130004
52191

11/13/1998
02:04:52

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WYATT,
ROBERT

199811130004
52201

11/13/1998
02:04:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHACK,
ROGER

199607110002
23141

199811240004
68341

11/24/1998
11:26:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BYERLY,
GEORGE
DAVID

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199811300004
73821

11/30/1998
03:16:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DATCHES,
RAQUEL

199603010000
66721

199812160005
01831

12/16/1998
02:26:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGE,
PERRY

199709180003
00031

199812160005
01841

12/16/1998
02:26:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
JAMES CARY

199307020001
94561

199812160005
01851

12/16/1998
02:26:27

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
SHELDON

199712010003
88521



199809210003
66871

09/21/1998
09:47:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON,
BILLY K

199708120002
56161

199809210003
66901

09/21/1998
09:47:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
RICKY A

199303240000
79391

199809210003
66881

09/21/1998
09:47:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON,
BILLY K

199803300001
12221

199809250003
74881

09/25/1998
01:30:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
CAREY W

6 66 Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:66

199811130004
52211

11/13/1998
02:04:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SAWYER,
CLARA JEAN

199811160004
52861

11/16/1998
09:03:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS VISSER, JOHN Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199811300004
73811

11/30/1998
03:16:19

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DATCHER,
RAQUEL

199608280002
83151


