Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803180000 94831	03/18/1998 11:49:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUTLEDGE, JAMES						Sec:06 Twn:22 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199803230001 00261	03/23/1998 11:48:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SPATES, JAMES						
199804270001 50561	04/27/1998 02:37:27	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGAUGHY, STUART D						Sec:07 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199804290001 54511	04/29/1998 12:40:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JARVIS, HERBERT LEE						Sec:01 Twn:22 Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199807230002 79921	07/23/1998 10:31:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNELL, WILLIS						Sec:23 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:SE
199808240003 27091	08/24/1998 08:59:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CROSS, LYN						
199809210003 66911	09/21/1998 09:47:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, RICKY A					199701060000 04561	
199810090003 97171	10/09/1998 01:54:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JAMES K					199304290001 21211	
199810230004 15971	10/23/1998 12:13:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPE, JOHN E			5	80		Lot#:1 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:80
199810270004 20451	10/27/1998 10:10:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELACE, CINDY M			5	85		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:85
199811130004 52191	11/13/1998 02:04:52	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT, ROBERT						
199811130004 52201	11/13/1998 02:04:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHACK, ROGER					199607110002 23141	
199811240004 68341	11/24/1998 11:26:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYERLY, GEORGE DAVID						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW
199811300004 73821	11/30/1998 03:16:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DATCHES, RAQUEL					199603010000 66721	
199812160005 01831	12/16/1998 02:26:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGE, PERRY					199709180003 00031	
199812160005 01841	12/16/1998 02:26:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, JAMES CARY					199307020001 94561	
199812160005 01851	12/16/1998 02:26:27	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, SHELDON					199712010003 88521	

199809210003 66871	09/21/1998 09:47:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENSON, BILLY K				199708120002 56161	
	09/21/1998 09:47:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, RICKY A				199303240000 79391	
	09/21/1998 09:47:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENSON, BILLY K				199803300001 12221	
	09/25/1998 01:30:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, CAREY W		6	66		Lot#:4 Book:6 Pg:66
199811130004 52211	11/13/1998 02:04:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAWYER, CLARA JEAN					
199811160004 52861	11/16/1998 09:03:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	VISSER, JOHN					Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE
199811300004 73811	11/30/1998 03:16:19	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DATCHER, RAQUEL				199608280002 83151	